Project Summary: Wimbee Landing Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Jetted (2) driveway pipes due to beaver dam.

2012-562 / Wimbee Landing Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
NONPRO / Non-Professional Services
Indirect Labor , Services and Supplies
2012-562 / Wimbee Landing Road
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
19.5
0.0
0.0
20.0

20.0

Before

Beaufort County
Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$459.72
$0.00
$0.00
$469.96

$469.96

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$152.46
$0.00
$0.00
$152.46

$152.46

Material
Cost
$0.00
$143.59
$0.00
$0.00
$143.59

$143.59

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$850.00
$0.00
$850.00

$850.00

After

Completion: Feb-12

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$331.66
$331.66

$331.66

Total Cost
$10.24
$755.76
$850.00
$331.66
$1,947.66

$1,947.66



Project: Wimbee
Landing Road

Activity: Vacuum
Truck

Project #:
2012-562

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
March 2012

Jetted (2) driveway pipes

due to beaver dam. /
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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