Project Summary

Project Summary: Wimbee Landing Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Jetted (2) driveway pipes due to beaver dam.

2012-562 / Wimbee Landing Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	19.5	\$459.72	\$152.46	\$143.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$755.76
NONPRO / Non-Professional Services	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$850.00	\$0.00	\$850.00
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$331.66	\$331.66
2012-562 / Wimbee Landing Road	20.0	\$469.96	\$152.46	\$143.59	\$850.00	\$331.66	\$1,947.66
Sub Total							
Grand Total	20.0	\$469.96	\$152.46	\$143.59	\$850.00	\$331.66	\$1,947.66





Completion: Feb-12

